SUNSET RUN - CORRIDA DE SANTA CRUZ

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5,1 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
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200
228
180
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VALMIR MORAES

KLEBER PALADINO

THALES LONER

JOAO OTAVIO DE MELLO PRATES
LUIZ GABRIEL TOMAZI

DANIEL TURCHETTI

GUILHERME PINTO DE OLIVEIRA
EDENIAS MIRANDA

FABIANO ALEXANDRE DE MORAES

JEFERSON HENRIQUE GARCIA
CICERO ARAUJO

PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA DE
SOUZA

ALAN MENDES ALVARES

JOAO VICTOR FERREIRA DE SOUZA
EDSON ANTHERO

GUILHERME GUIMARAES

MATEUS LOPES DE LIMA

SEBASTIAO GONGALVES
JONATAN MORAES CARVALHO
JOAO VITOR CASTILHO

FABIO CONTI

AUGUSTO CESAR DE CAMPOS DOS
SANTOS

MAURICIO FARIA

JUNIOR GOMES

CRISTIANO ALVES GONGCALVES
VICTOR BRUNELLI

LUCIANO APARECIDO SOARES

ROGERIO NEVES DE OLIVEIRA
GUILHERME NOBILE

ROBSON FERNANDO FERREIRA
BORIN

FLAVIO HENRIQUE CORREA
CARLOS HENRIQUE
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Fx.Et.
M4650
M4145
M3135
M3135
M2630
M4145
M3135
M3640
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M3640
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M4145

M4650
M1620

M3640

M4145
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Equipe Tempo
ATLETA VALMIR 00:19:06
00:19:17
ESTIMULO FIT 00:19:18
CORPORALES RUNNERS 00:19:22
JOAORUNNER 00:20:09
VENGCA SUA PREGUICA 00:20:28
00:20:30
TEAM RUNNERS 00:20:39
PEDREIRA
TEAM RUNNERS 00:20:40
PEDREIRA
JOAORUNNER 00:20:50
VENCASUAPREGUICA 00:21:00
JOAORUNNER 00:21:05
CROSS FURIA 00:21:16
JOAORUNNER 00:21:22
JOAORUNNER 00:21:24
MOVAFIT 00:21:36
TEAM RUNNERS 00:21:39
PEDREIRA
ASCOBRAPA 00:21:41
JOAORUNNER 00:21:47
CORRE AMPARO 00:22:05
TEAM RUNNERS 00:22:08
PEDREIRA
CORRE AMPARO 00:22:14
TEAM RUNNERS 00:22:20
PEDREIRA
ALFA 00:22:36
MOVAFIT 00:22:38
00:22:42
TEAM RUNNERS 00:22:47
PEDREIRA
00:22:50
TEAM RUNNERS 00:22:55
PEDREIRA
JOAORUNNER 00:23:01
00:23:09
00:23:13
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Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5,1 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40

4
42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49
50
51

52

53

54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63

64
65

Numero Nome

217
176
225
156

113

229
67
199

58
221
167

51

65

129

73
85
183
99

136

139

163
226
238
178

232
53
192
110

222
130

77
86

ALEX FERREIRA
GILMAR PORFIRIO
FELIPE PAIVA SIMOES
VINICIUS LENCI

EDUARDO MORETTI VAROTTI

SILVIO SANTOS MORAES
CARLOS ROBERTO ANTHERO
SIMONE DOS SANTOS PLACIDINO

WALDIR DONIZETI DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO DE ANDRADE

LUCAS BROZEGUINI

CLAUDIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
PABLO DE MORAES MARCELINO

WILLIAN APARECIDO DA SILVA DE
MORAES

JULIO AMERICO SELINGARDI
ROGERIO MASSAO SASAI
JOSE EDUARDO STEFANIN
JOAO SOUSA

ANTONIO CARLOS ALVES
GONCALVES

MATHEUS DE ASSIS
MESSIAS JOSE PEREIRA DA SILVA

NATAN RIBEIRO
LUIS STAFOCHER
MATHEUS VENTURINI DE TOLEDO

JONAS ALEXANDRE SOUZA
NASCIMENTO

FELIPE NOGUEIRA DE SOUSA
RENAN CUNHA SILVA
RONALDO ROSA

EDSON VAGNER SEMENSSI

ALAN OLIVEIRA
JULIO FRANCISCO NOBILE

FABIO GLAUCO DE MATTOS FILHO

GABRIEL R. ALENCAR
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Corpus Eventos

Id. Fx.Et. CLFx. Sx. C.
36 = M3640 8 M
40 = M3640 9 M
27 M2630 5 M
39 = M3640 10 M
16  M1620 2 M

48 M4650 3 M
46 M4650 4

35 M3135 7 M
66 M6199 1 M
60 M5660 2 M
32 M3135 8 M
40 M3640 11 M
28 M2630 6 M
36 M3640 12 M
58 M5660 3 M
52 M5155 1 M
50 M4650 5 M
40 M3640 13 M
61 M6199 2 M

34 M3135 9 M

37 M3640 14 M
25 M2125 2 M
17 M1620 3 M
34 M3135 10 M
53 M5155 2 M
32 M3135 11 M
23 M2125 3 M
49 M4650 6 M
52 M5155 3 M
45 M4145 8 M

50 M4650 7

20 M1620 4 M
26 M2630 7
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Equipe
BUSCA-PE RUN

MAE E FILHO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

INDIVIDUAL
JOAORUNNER

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

CORRE AMPARO
JOAORUNNER

CORRE AMPARO
JOAORUNNER

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

JOAORUNNER
MOVAFIT
TEAM RUNNERS
MOVAFIT

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

CROSS FURIA

MAE E FILHO

DUDU

CORRE AMPARO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

JOAORUNNER
MOVAFIT

Tempo
00:23:15
00:23:18
00:23:19
00:23:22

00:23:22

00:23:26
00:23:26
00:23:27

00:23:43
00:23:49
00:23:58
00:24:01
00:24:15
00:24:34

00:24:38

00:24:54
00:25:16
00:25:31
00:25:32

00:25:37
00:25:59

00:26:05
00:26:10
00:26:13

00:26:20

00:26:20
00:26:23
00:26:39

00:26:57

00:27:18
00:27:23

00:27:34
00:28:00
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Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5,1 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

66
67

68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75

76
77

78

79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89

90

91
92

93

94
95

96
97

Numero Nome

31
134

63
215
22
132

26
186
166
153

127

145

149

223
244
84
204
213
246
98
111

37

105

230
120

126

193
121

90
245

REGIANE SANTOS ALMEIDA
MARCEL MORONI

VAGNER DE LIMA PIZZI
JOAO DUO

EZEQUIEL DE AGUIAR POLONIA
LUCAS DE ASSIS

RIVA SOUZA

MATEUS JOSE FERNANDES
AYRTON FAVA

THIAGO GRIMALDI CONSOLO

ROGERIO AZEVEDO BARBOSA
JOAO PAULO PRETO DE GODOI

OSCAR NORIO HAYASHIDA
RICARDO GASPARINI

FELIPE BROLEZE

JOSE IVAN ZECHINATO

LEANDRO APARECIDO DAOLIO
FERNANDO JOSE DE ALENCAR
RODRIGO MARDEGAN

GERALDO SILVESTRE FARINCHON
EDUAREDO H NETO

DIOGO EDUARDO COLTRE

LUIZ ROBERTO DA SILVA

NATAN FELIPPE SANTOS DE
ANDRADE

ANTONIO PEDRO GERALDINI NUNES

SOLON TEIXEIRA
FABIO JUNIOR FERREIRA GUEDES

JOAO BATISTA DE GODOY FILHO

EDSON LUQUE
FERNANDO GONCALVES

BENEDITO C. BALBINO

JOSE CARLOS GOMES
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Corpus Eventos

Id. Fx.Et. ClL.Fx. Sx. C.

38 M3640 15

40 M3640 16 M
31 M3135 12 M
39 M3640 17 M
40 M3640 18 M
35 M3135 13 M
38 M3640 19 M
40 M3640 20 M
70 M6199 3 M
38 M3640 21 M
53 M5155 4 M

42 M4145 9

43 M4145 10 M

53 M5155 5 M
34 M3135 14 M
61 M6199 4 M
34 M3135 15 M
47 M4650 8 M
46 M4650 9 M
61 M6199 5 M
44 M4145 11 M
43 M4145 12 M
73 M6199 6 M

35 M3135 16
42 M4145 13 M

51 M5155 6
44 M4145 14

41 M4145 15 M

44 M4145 16
54 M5155 7 M

58 M5660 4
61 M6199 7 M
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Equipe
CORRE AMPARO
TEAM RUNNERS

PEDREIRA
JOAORUNNER

CORRE AMPARO
TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA
CORRE AMPARO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

CORRE AMPARO
TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

MOVAFIT
CORRE AMPARO

INDIVIDUAL
MOVAFIT
TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA
CORRE AMPARO

CT CAMILA LOPES

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

AVULSO
TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

LUQUE

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

MOVAFIT
RUNER

Tempo
00:28:04
00:28:11

00:28:16
00:28:21
00:28:23
00:28:26

00:28:55
00:29:02
00:29:17

00:29:31

00:29:47
00:30:10

00:30:27
00:30:31

00:30:31
00:30:53
00:31:02
00:31:11
00:31:21
00:31:26
00:31:39
00:31:45

00:32:05

00:32:18
00:32:20

00:32:40
00:32:45

00:33:15

00:33:25
00:33:49

00:34:51

00:34:56
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SUNSET RUN - CORRIDA DE SANTA CRUZ

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5,1 KM - Masculino

Coloc. Numero
98 107
99 57

100 39
101 72
102 40
103 35
104 32
105 187
106 106
107 89
108 157
109 49
110 195
111 93
112 52

Nome

CLEBER MORETTI JUNIOR

RODRIGO CUATO RAMOS DIGAO
PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA CANOLA
ROBSON LE MENER

DAVID LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO HENRIQUE BROLEZI
RODRIGO FILGUEIRAS NOBRE
ANTONIO CARLOS ZECHINATO
CLAUDIO DA SILVA CARVALHO

FRANCISCO F. DE ALENCAR

LEANDRO APARECISO PRETO DE
GODOI

HEITOR SILVA CANOLA
ANDERSON RUBIM
ANDRE B. RODRIGUES

LEONARDO MOREIRA GUADAGNINE
DOS SANTOS
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Corpus Eventos

27

44
34
54
34
35
37
36
36

45
40

28
41
65
25
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Fx.Et.

M2630

M4145
M3135
M5155
M3135
M3135
M3640
M3640
M3640

M4145
M3640

M2630
M4145
M6199
M2125

CI.Fx.

8

17
17
8
18
19
22
23
24

18
25

19

SX.

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

< £

= 2 £ £

Equipe

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

JOAORUNNER
CT CAMILA LOPES
JOAORUNNER
CORRE AMPARO
CORRE AMPARO
CT CAMILA LOPES
CORRE AMPARO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

MOVAFIT

CT CAMILA LOPES
TEAMS RUNNERS
MOVAFIT
CORRE AMPARO

Tempo

00:35:07

00:35:31
00:36:18
00:36:20
00:36:43
00:36:47
00:37:07
00:37:49
00:37:53

00:40:25

00:40:49

00:40:49
00:41:07
00:41:08

00:54:56
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